described in the Schedule herein below and you the Vender 

havinq agreed to purchase the same for your residential 	•- 

purpose the price whereof has been mutually determined on: 

S 

propei verification at the prevailing market rate at a totalj 

sum of Rs.15,000/-( hupees Fifteen thousand) only. 

Contd.P/3. 

S 

CI L 

193001  
' 

I do hereby sell and convey to you,the Vendee, 	-. 

the alorescid land measuring 10 sataks with all of my 

.rights,title and interest in the property hereinafter 

described in the Schedule below on receipt of full